Cigna Arkansas Prior Authorization Report for 04012017 - 06302017

Ordering Provider

Type/Specialty Diagnosis Service Status Reason for Denial
Orthopedic surgery ~ M5412 62321 Approved
Pharmacy M25511 73221 Approved
Orthopedic surgery ~ S83512D 29888 Approved
Pharmacy R221 70491 Approved
Pharmacy R109 4177 Approved
Pharmacy T8743 27301 Approved
Pharmacy 201810 78452 Approved
Pharmacy T8743 27301 Approved
Family Practice R51 70553 Approved
Pharmacy N926 74178 Approved
Pharmacy 28051 74183 Approved
Anesthesiology M533 72192 Denied BY MEDICAL DIRECTOR REVIEW
Family Practice R079 93351 Approved
Family Practice RO79 93459 Approved
Pharmacy R0789 71260 Denied BY MEDICAL DIRECTOR REVIEW
Pharmacy R0789 99218 Approved
Pharmacy 1493 93351 Approved
Pharmacy D3613 73723 Approved
Orthopedic surgery ~ M542 72156 Approved
Pharmacy R55 99218 Approved
Anesthesiology M5136 72148 Approved
Pharmacy M47817 64493 Approved
Family Practice R079 93350 Approved
Pharmacy J324 70486 Approved
Pharmacy H5340 15823 Denied NONCOVERED BENEFIT
Pharmacy H905 70553 Approved
lily nurse practitioner prin M7542 29824 Approved
lily nurse practitioner prin M7542 29826 Approved
lily nurse practitioner prin M7542 29827 Approved
Surgery, Neurological M545 64493 Approved
Surgery, Neurological M545 64494 Approved
Surgery, Neurological M545 64495 Approved
Surgery, Neurological M545 64635 Approved
Surgery, Neurological M545 64636 Approved
Pharmacy M25511 73221 Denied BY MEDICAL DIRECTOR REVIEW
Pharmacy R1010 99218 Approved
Orthopedic surgery ~ M25552 73721 Approved
General Hospital Q6589 73721 Denied BY MEDICAL DIRECTOR REVIEW
Pharmacy C3411 78815 Denied BY MEDICAL DIRECTOR REVIEW
Pharmacy C3411 71260 Approved
Pharmacy C20 78816 Denied BY MEDICAL DIRECTOR REVIEW
Pharmacy €20 71260 Approved
Pharmacy G20 72197 Approved
Pharmacy C20 74177 Approved
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Orthopedic surgery
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D0512
D0512
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N200
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J324
R102
R933
K869
R109
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71275
71260
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71250
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78452
73721
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Pharmacy M5030 2141 Denied BY MEDICAL DIRECTOR REVIEW

Pharmacy R29810 70553 Approved
Pharmacy R55 93351 Approved
Pharmacy R0789 93350 Approved
Family Practice G4733 95806 Approved
Orthopedic surgery ~ M25561 73721 Approved
Pharmacy 2803 81211 Approved
Pharmacy 7803 81213 Approved
Pharmacy 2803 81321 Approved
Pharmacy 7803 81323 Approved
Pharmacy 2803 81404 Approved
Pharmacy 7803 81405 Approved
Pharmacy 2803 81406 Approved
Pharmacy 7803 81408 Approved
Pharmacy 2803 81479 Approved
Cardiology, Interventional 712 71275 Approved
Pharmacy Ho4222 70486 Approved
Internal Medicine ~ R9431 75574 Approved
Family Practice R079 93350 Approved
Pharmacy M1990 72148 Denied BY MEDICAL DIRECTOR REVIEW
Orthopedic surgery ~ M5412 72141 Approved
Family Practice RO79 99218 Approved
Family Practice R079 93350 Denied BY MEDICAL DIRECTOR REVIEW
Surgery, Neurological M79641 73223 Denied BY MEDICAL DIRECTOR REVIEW
Pharmacy C50212 71260 Approved
Pharmacy C50212 74177 Approved
Family Practice R079 93351 Approved
Pharmacy M25311 73221 Approved
Neurology S43431A 29806 Approved
Neurology S43431A 29807 Approved
Pharmacy J324 70486 Approved
Pharmacy C8295 71260 Approved
Pharmacy C8295 74177 Approved
Nephrology N200 74176 Approved
General Hospital R0600 78452 Approved
Pharmacy 1208 93458 Approved
Pharmacy E860 99218 Approved
Pharmacy 2981 72131 Denied BY MEDICAL DIRECTOR REVIEW
Pharmacy R1110 99218 Approved
Neurology S46111A 73218 Denied BY MEDICAL DIRECTOR REVIEW
Family Practice M25661 27570 Approved
Anesthesiology M5136 72148 Denied BY MEDICAL DIRECTOR REVIEW
Orthopedic surgery ~ M5416 72158 Denied BY MEDICAL DIRECTOR REVIEW
Orthopedic surgery ~ M5416 72158 Approved
Pharmacy M47817 64493 Denied BY MEDICAL DIRECTOR REVIEW
Pharmacy M47817 64494 Denied BY MEDICAL DIRECTOR REVIEW

Pharmacy M47817 64495 Denied BY MEDICAL DIRECTOR REVIEW
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Orthopedic surgery
Family Practice
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R9439
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R1906
G4730
R2231
M545
N201
R3121
M25512
M25512
K529
M533
M533
M533
M533
M533
M47816
M47816
A779
G4733
R079
M5416
M5416
R200
G40019
M25562
M25562
R079
M25551
M25551
G610
G245
K432
G4733
G4733
M25362
R079
R079
R0789
G40909

64493
64494
78452
93458
74176
74176
71260
74177
71260
74177
95810
73218
72148
74176
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73221
73221
99218
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64493
64494
64495
64635
64636
99218
95800
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Pharmacy
Pharmacy
Orthopedic surgery
Family Practice
Orthopedic surgery
Orthopedic surgery
Orthopedic surgery
Pharmacy
Pharmacy
Family Practice
Pharmacy
Pharmacy
Pharmacy
Pharmacy
Pharmacy
Pharmacy
Pharmacy
Pharmacy
Pharmacy
Pharmacy
Pharmacy
Pharmacy
Pharmacy

G40909
K7689
M5441
R52
M5126
M5126
M5126
M2391
110
R079
R42
J324
J324
J324
J324
R4781
R4781
R4781
C499
C499
C499
C499
c187

Cardiology, Interventional 163239

Orthopedic surgery
Pharmacy
Pharmacy
Pharmacy

Family Practice
Orthopedic surgery
Family Practice
Surgery, Neurological
Pharmacy

Orthopedic surgery

Neurology
General Hospital
Pharmacy
Pharmacy
General Hospital
General Hospital
Family Practice
Pharmacy
Pharmacy
General Hospital
Pharmacy
Orthopedic surgery
Orthopedic surgery

M25561
R413
L97822
R928
G4733
M25512
R51
M545
E6601
M25561
S$83511D
Q838
N62
G35
Q8740
Q8740
G4733
110
R42
ROO1
G4713
M5417
M5417

95806
74183
72148
72125
72148
72158
72158
73721
93351
78452
70450
70486
70492
70486
70491
70546
99218
70553
71260
74177
71260
74177
44204
72141
73721
70551
73720
77059
95811
73221
70460
72148
43644
73721
29884
19355
19318
70553
71275
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Approved
Approved
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Approved
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Pharmacy E279 74177 Approved

Nephrology N2889 74170 Approved
Pharmacy M461 64635 Approved
Neurology S060X0A 70450 Approved
Pharmacy G562 71260 Approved
Pharmacy C562 74177 Approved
Pharmacy C6200 71260 Denied BY MEDICAL DIRECTOR REVIEW
Pharmacy C6200 74177 Denied BY MEDICAL DIRECTOR REVIEW
Pharmacy M19171 20902 Approved
Orthopedic surgery ~ M542 72141 Denied BY MEDICAL DIRECTOR REVIEW
Pharmacy M160 64635 Approved
Pharmacy H6530 92507 Approved
Pharmacy R0789 93351 Approved
Pharmacy D1803 74183 Approved
Family Practice R079 93351 Approved
Family Practice M25571 73721 Denied BY MEDICAL DIRECTOR REVIEW
Family Practice M25571 73721 Approved
Pharmacy R0789 93351 Approved
Pharmacy K85 99221 Approved
Pharmacy R928 78815 Denied BY MEDICAL DIRECTOR REVIEW
Pharmacy N63 77059 Approved
Pharmacy C50211 71260 Approved
Pharmacy C50211 74177 Approved
Hospital z1n 71275 Approved
Hospital 217 81211 Approved
Hospital z1n 81213 Approved
Pharmacy C50211 81519 Approved
Pharmacy R269 70553 Approved
Pharmacy Jog4 71260 Denied BY MEDICAL DIRECTOR REVIEW
Family Practice RO79 93351 Approved
Pharmacy 1249 99218 Approved
Neurology G459 70553 Approved
Anesthesiology M5136 72148 Denied BY MEDICAL DIRECTOR REVIEW
Pharmacy C9000 72141 Approved
Pharmacy €9000 72146 Approved
Pharmacy C9000 72148 Approved
Pharmacy €9000 72195 Approved
Orthopedic surgery ~ M25551 73722 Approved
lily nurse practitioner prin M7541 29824 Approved
lily nurse practitioner prin M7541 29826 Approved
lily nurse practitioner prin M7541 29827 Approved
Pharmacy 125118 93350 Approved
Pharmacy R911 71250 Approved
Cardiovascular 785038 81292 Denied BY MEDICAL DIRECTOR REVIEW
Cardiovascular 785038 81294 Denied BY MEDICAL DIRECTOR REVIEW
Cardiovascular 785038 81295 Denied BY MEDICAL DIRECTOR REVIEW

Cardiovascular 785038 81297 Denied BY MEDICAL DIRECTOR REVIEW



Cardiovascular 785038

Cardiovascular 785038
Cardiovascular 785038
Cardiovascular 785038

Orthopedic surgery ~ M5416
Orthopedic surgery ~ M5416
Orthopedic surgery ~ M25551

Pharmacy H906
Pharmacy D333
Pharmacy R319
Family Practice R079
Pharmacy R9430
Pharmacy R9430
Pharmacy R0789
Family Practice c787
Family Practice G787
Family Practice C787
Family Practice G787
Family Practice C787
Pharmacy D259
Pharmacy D259
Pharmacy D2339
Pharmacy D2339

Cardiology, Interventional 1711
Cardiology, Interventional 1711

Family Practice R079
Orthopedic surgery =~ M5412
Pharmacy N1330
Pharmacy G35

Pharmacy G35

81298
81300
81317
81319
72148
72148
73721
70480
70553
74178
78452
93350
93458
93351
71260
74177
71260
71260
74177
72198
37243
70470
70481
71260
71275
93351
62321
74176
70553
72156
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Approved
Approved
Approved
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Approved
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