Cigna Arkansas Prior Authorization Report for 04012017 - 06302017				
Ordering Provider				
Type/Specialty	Diagnosis	Service	Status	Reason for Denial
Orthopedic surgery	M5412	62321	Approved	
Pharmacy	M25511	73221	Approved	
Orthopedic surgery	S83512D	29888	Approved	
Pharmacy	R221	70491	Approved	
Pharmacy	R109	74177	Approved	
Pharmacy	T8743	27301	Approved	
Pharmacy	Z01810	78452	Approved	
Pharmacy	T8743	27301	Approved	
Family Practice	R51	70553	Approved	
Pharmacy	N926	74178	Approved	
Pharmacy	Z8051	74183	Approved	
Anesthesiology	M533	72192	Denied	BY MEDICAL DIRECTOR REVIEW
Family Practice	R079	93351	Approved	
Family Practice	R079	93459	Approved	
Pharmacy	R0789	71260	Denied	BY MEDICAL DIRECTOR REVIEW
Pharmacy	R0789	99218	Approved	
Pharmacy	1493	93351	Approved	
Pharmacy	D3613	73723	Approved	
Orthopedic surgery	M542	72156	Approved	
Pharmacy	R55	99218	Approved	
Anesthesiology	M5136	72148	Approved	
Pharmacy	M47817	64493	Approved	
Family Practice	R079	93350	Approved	
Pharmacy	J324	70486	Approved	
Pharmacy	H5340	15823	Denied	NONCOVERED BENEFIT
Pharmacy	H905	70553	Approved	
illy nurse practitioner pri		29824	Approved	
illy nurse practitioner pri		29826	Approved	
illy nurse practitioner pri		29827	Approved	
Surgery, Neurological	M545	64493	Approved	
Surgery, Neurological	M545	64494	Approved	
Surgery, Neurological	M545	64495	Approved	
Surgery, Neurological	M545	64635	Approved	
Surgery, Neurological	M545	64636	Approved	
Pharmacy	M25511	73221	Denied	BY MEDICAL DIRECTOR REVIEW
Pharmacy	R1010	99218	Approved	
Orthopedic surgery	M25552	73721	Approved	
General Hospital	Q6589	73721	Denied	BY MEDICAL DIRECTOR REVIEW
Pharmacy	C3411	78815	Denied	BY MEDICAL DIRECTOR REVIEW
Pharmacy	C3411	71260	Approved	
Pharmacy	C20	78816	Denied	BY MEDICAL DIRECTOR REVIEW
Pharmacy	C20	71260	Approved	
Pharmacy	C20	72197	Approved	
Pharmacy	C20	74177	Approved	

Pharmacy	C20	78816	Approved	
Pharmacy	C3491	70553	Approved	
Orthopedic surgery	M25512	73221	Approved	
Family Practice	G4733	95811	Denied	BY MEDICAL DIRECTOR REVIEW
Pharmacy	C61	72193	Approved	
Pharmacy	I2510	93350	Denied	BY MEDICAL DIRECTOR REVIEW
Pharmacy	I2510	93350	Approved	
Family Practice	R079	93350	Denied	BY MEDICAL DIRECTOR REVIEW
Pharmacy	E278	99221	Approved	
Pharmacy	C8331	78815	Denied	BY MEDICAL DIRECTOR REVIEW
Pharmacy	E279	74183	Denied	BY MEDICAL DIRECTOR REVIEW
Pharmacy	C8331	78815	Approved	
Pharmacy	C8331	74160	Approved	
Pharmacy	M23303	73721	Approved	
Pharmacy	M23303	29881	Approved	
Pharmacy	R3129	74176	Approved	
Orthopedic surgery	M25551	73721	Approved	
Internal Medicine	R9431	93351	Approved	
Pharmacy	M4806	72148	Approved	
Pharmacy	1214	33512	Approved	
Pharmacy	I2510	93351	Approved	
Pharmacy	R109	74176	Denied	BY MEDICAL DIRECTOR REVIEW
Family Practice	R079	71275	Denied	BY MEDICAL DIRECTOR REVIEW
Pharmacy	C3490	71260	Approved	
Pharmacy	R200	72141	Denied	BY MEDICAL DIRECTOR REVIEW
Pharmacy	R200	72141	Approved	
Pharmacy	R911	71250	Approved	
Pharmacy	N481	54161	Approved	
Family Practice	R079	78452	Approved	
Pharmacy	M2392	73721	Approved	
Orthopedic surgery	S83512A	29881	Approved	
Orthopedic surgery	S83512A	29888	Approved	
Pharmacy	D0512	19304	Approved	
Pharmacy	D0512	15777	Approved	
Pharmacy	D0512	19357	Approved	
Nephrology	N200	74176	Approved	
Pharmacy	K5000	74177	Approved	
Pharmacy	R9430	78452	Approved	
Pharmacy	R9430	93458	Approved	
Pharmacy	E6601	43775	Approved	
Orthopedic surgery	Z5111	71260	Denied	BY MEDICAL DIRECTOR REVIEW
Orthopedic surgery	Z5111	74177	Denied	BY MEDICAL DIRECTOR REVIEW
Pharmacy	J324	70486	Approved	
Pharmacy	R102	74176	Approved	
Pharmacy	R933	74183	Denied	BY MEDICAL DIRECTOR REVIEW
Pharmacy	K869	74160	Approved	
Pharmacy	R109	74183	Approved	

51	MEGGO	701.41	Daniad	DV MACDICAL DIDECTOR DEVIEW
Pharmacy	M5030 R29810	72141 70553	Denied	BY MEDICAL DIRECTOR REVIEW
Pharmacy		93351	Approved	
Pharmacy	R55 R0789	93350	Approved	
Pharmacy			Approved	
Family Practice	G4733	95806	Approved	
Orthopedic surgery	M25561	73721	Approved	
Pharmacy	Z803	81211	Approved	
Pharmacy	Z803	81213	Approved	
Pharmacy	Z803	81321	Approved	
Pharmacy	Z803	81323	Approved	
Pharmacy	Z803	81404	Approved	
Pharmacy	Z803	81405	Approved	
Pharmacy	Z803	81406	Approved	
Pharmacy	Z803	81408	Approved	
Pharmacy	Z803	81479	Approved	
Cardiology, Interventiona	l712	71275	Approved	
Pharmacy	H04222	70486	Approved	
Internal Medicine	R9431	75574	Approved	
Family Practice	R079	93350	Approved	
Pharmacy	M1990	72148	Denied	BY MEDICAL DIRECTOR REVIEW
Orthopedic surgery	M5412	72141	Approved	
Family Practice	R079	99218	Approved	
Family Practice	R079	93350	Denied	BY MEDICAL DIRECTOR REVIEW
Surgery, Neurological	M79641	73223	Denied	BY MEDICAL DIRECTOR REVIEW
Pharmacy	C50212	71260	Approved	
Pharmacy	C50212	74177	Approved	
Family Practice	R079	93351	Approved	
Pharmacy	M25311	73221	Approved	
Neurology	S43431A	29806	Approved	
Neurology	S43431A	29807	Approved	
Pharmacy	J324	70486	Approved	
Pharmacy	C8295	71260	Approved	
Pharmacy	C8295	74177	Approved	
Nephrology	N200	74176	Approved	
General Hospital	R0600	78452	Approved	
Pharmacy	1208	93458	Approved	
Pharmacy	E860	99218	Approved	
Pharmacy	Z981	72131	Denied	BY MEDICAL DIRECTOR REVIEW
Pharmacy	R1110	99218	Approved	
Neurology	S46111A	73218	Denied	BY MEDICAL DIRECTOR REVIEW
Family Practice	M25661	27570	Approved	
Anesthesiology	M5136	72148	Denied	BY MEDICAL DIRECTOR REVIEW
Orthopedic surgery	M5416	72158	Denied	BY MEDICAL DIRECTOR REVIEW
Orthopedic surgery	M5416	72158	Approved	
Pharmacy	M47817	64493	Denied	BY MEDICAL DIRECTOR REVIEW
Pharmacy	M47817	64494	Denied	BY MEDICAL DIRECTOR REVIEW
Pharmacy	M47817	64495	Denied	BY MEDICAL DIRECTOR REVIEW
rnannacy	··· ·· ···		Deinea	5. MEDIONE DIRECTOR REVIEW

Pharmacy	M47817	64493	Approved	
Pharmacy	M47817	64494	Approved	
Family Practice	R079	78452	Approved	
Internal Medicine	R9439	93458	Approved	
Pharmacy	R319	74176	Denied	BY MEDICAL DIRECTOR REVIEW
Pharmacy	R319	74176	Approved	
Pharmacy	R1906	71260	Denied	BY MEDICAL DIRECTOR REVIEW
Pharmacy	R1906	74177	Denied	BY MEDICAL DIRECTOR REVIEW
Pharmacy	R1906	71260	Approved	
Pharmacy	R1906	74177	Approved	
Family Practice	G4730	95810	Denied	BY MEDICAL DIRECTOR REVIEW
Pharmacy	R2231	73218	Approved	
Surgery, Neurological	M545	72148	Approved	
Nephrology	N201	74176	Approved	
Pharmacy	R3121	74176	Approved	
Orthopedic surgery	M25512	73221	Denied	BY MEDICAL DIRECTOR REVIEW
Orthopedic surgery	M25512	73221	Approved	
Pharmacy	K529	99218	Approved	
Anesthesiology	M533	27096	Denied	BY MEDICAL DIRECTOR REVIEW
Anesthesiology	M533	27096	Approved	
Anesthesiology	M533	64493	Approved	
Anesthesiology	M533	64494	Approved	
Anesthesiology	M533	64495	Approved	
Pharmacy	M47816	64635	Approved	
Pharmacy	M47816	64636	Approved	
Pharmacy	A779	99218	Approved	
Family Practice	G4733	95800	Approved	
Family Practice	R079	93351	Denied	BY MEDICAL DIRECTOR REVIEW
Orthopedic surgery	M5416	64483	Approved	
Orthopedic surgery	M5416	64484	Approved	
Pharmacy	R200	72158	Approved	
Pharmacy	G40019	70553	Approved	
Orthopedic surgery	M25562	73721	Denied	BY MEDICAL DIRECTOR REVIEW
Orthopedic surgery	M25562	73721	Approved	
Family Practice	R079	93458	Approved	
Orthopedic surgery	M25551	73700	Denied	BY MEDICAL DIRECTOR REVIEW
Orthopedic surgery	M25551	73700	Approved	
Pharmacy	G610	72148	Approved	
Pharmacy	G245	64612	Approved	
Pharmacy	K432	74170	Approved	
Family Practice	G4733	95811	Denied	BY MEDICAL DIRECTOR REVIEW
Family Practice	G4733	95800	Approved	
Pharmacy	M25362	73721	Approved	
Family Practice	R079	93351	Denied	BY MEDICAL DIRECTOR REVIEW
Family Practice	R079	93350	Denied	BY MEDICAL DIRECTOR REVIEW
Pharmacy	R0789	93350	Approved	
Pharmacy	G40909	95810	Denied	BY MEDICAL DIRECTOR REVIEW
•				

Pharmacy	G40909	95806	Approved	
Pharmacy	K7689	74183	Approved	
Orthopedic surgery	M5441	72148	Approved	
Family Practice	R52	72125	Denied	BY MEDICAL DIRECTOR REVIEW
Orthopedic surgery	M5126	72148	Denied	BY MEDICAL DIRECTOR REVIEW
Orthopedic surgery	M5126	72158	Denied	BY MEDICAL DIRECTOR REVIEW
Orthopedic surgery	M5126	72158	Approved	
Pharmacy	M2391	73721	Denied	BY MEDICAL DIRECTOR REVIEW
Pharmacy	I10	93351	Approved	
Family Practice	R079	78452	Approved	
Pharmacy	R42	70450	Denied	BY MEDICAL DIRECTOR REVIEW
Pharmacy	J324	70486	Denied	BY MEDICAL DIRECTOR REVIEW
Pharmacy	J324	70492	Denied	BY MEDICAL DIRECTOR REVIEW
Pharmacy	J324	70486	Approved	
Pharmacy	J324	70491	Approved	
Pharmacy	R4781	70546	Denied	BY MEDICAL DIRECTOR REVIEW
Pharmacy	R4781	99218	Approved	51 W.2516, 12 BIN261 61 W.211211
Pharmacy	R4781	70553	Approved	
Pharmacy	C499	71260	Denied	BY MEDICAL DIRECTOR REVIEW
Pharmacy	C499	74177	Denied	BY MEDICAL DIRECTOR REVIEW
Pharmacy	C499	71260	Approved	
Pharmacy	C499	74177	Approved	
Pharmacy	C187	44204	Approved	
Cardiology, Interventional		72141	Approved	
Orthopedic surgery	M25561	73721	Approved	
Pharmacy	R413	70551	Approved	
Pharmacy	L97822	73720	Approved	
Pharmacy	R928	77059	Approved	
Family Practice	G4733	95811	Approved	
Orthopedic surgery	M25512	73221	Denied	BY MEDICAL DIRECTOR REVIEW
Family Practice	R51	70460	Denied	BY MEDICAL DIRECTOR REVIEW
Surgery, Neurological	M545	72148	Approved	
Pharmacy	E6601	43644	Approved	
Orthopedic surgery	M25561	73721	Approved	
Neurology	S83511D	29884	Approved	
General Hospital	Q838	19355	Approved	
Pharmacy	N62	19318	Approved	
Pharmacy	G35	70553	Approved	
General Hospital	Q8740	71275	Approved	
General Hospital	Q8740	74174	Approved	
Family Practice	G4733	95810	Denied	BY MEDICAL DIRECTOR REVIEW
Pharmacy	110	95806	Approved	
Pharmacy	R42	99218	Approved	
General Hospital	R001	99221	Approved	
Pharmacy	G4713	95800	Approved	
Orthopedic surgery	M5417	64483	Approved	
Orthopedic surgery	M5417	64484	Approved	
. 5 /				

Pharmacy	E279	74177	Approved	
Nephrology	N2889	74170	Approved	
Pharmacy	M461	64635	Approved	
Neurology	S060X0A	70450	Approved	
Pharmacy	C562	71260	Approved	
Pharmacy	C562	74177	Approved	
Pharmacy	C6200	71260	Denied	BY MEDICAL DIRECTOR REVIEW
Pharmacy	C6200	74177	Denied	BY MEDICAL DIRECTOR REVIEW
Pharmacy	M19171	20902	Approved	
Orthopedic surgery	M542	72141	Denied	BY MEDICAL DIRECTOR REVIEW
Pharmacy	M160	64635	Approved	
Pharmacy	H6530	92507	Approved	
Pharmacy	R0789	93351	Approved	
Pharmacy	D1803	74183	Approved	
Family Practice	R079	93351	Approved	
Family Practice	M25571	73721	Denied	BY MEDICAL DIRECTOR REVIEW
Family Practice	M25571	73721	Approved	
Pharmacy	R0789	93351	Approved	
Pharmacy	K85	99221	Approved	
Pharmacy	R928	78815	Denied	BY MEDICAL DIRECTOR REVIEW
Pharmacy	N63	77059	Approved	
Pharmacy	C50211	71260	Approved	
Pharmacy	C50211	74177	Approved	
Hospital	Z171	71275	Approved	
Hospital	Z171	81211	Approved	
Hospital	Z171	81213	Approved	
Pharmacy	C50211	81519	Approved	
Pharmacy	R269	70553	Approved	
Pharmacy	J984	71260	Denied	BY MEDICAL DIRECTOR REVIEW
Family Practice	R079	93351	Approved	
Pharmacy	1249	99218	Approved	
Neurology	G459	70553	Approved	
Anesthesiology	M5136	72148	Denied	BY MEDICAL DIRECTOR REVIEW
Pharmacy	C9000	72141	Approved	
Pharmacy	C9000	72146	Approved	
Pharmacy	C9000	72148	Approved	
Pharmacy	C9000	72195	Approved	
Orthopedic surgery	M25551	73722	Approved	
ily nurse practitioner pri	n M7541	29824	Approved	
ily nurse practitioner pri		29826	Approved	
ily nurse practitioner pri		29827	Approved	
Pharmacy	I25118	93350	Approved	
Pharmacy	R911	71250	Approved	
Cardiovascular	Z85038	81292	Denied	BY MEDICAL DIRECTOR REVIEW
Cardiovascular	Z85038	81294	Denied	BY MEDICAL DIRECTOR REVIEW
Cardiovascular	Z85038	81295	Denied	BY MEDICAL DIRECTOR REVIEW
Cardiovascular	Z85038	81297	Denied	BY MEDICAL DIRECTOR REVIEW

Cardiovascular	Z85038	81298	Denied	BY MEDICAL DIRECTOR REVIEW
Cardiovascular	Z85038	81300	Denied	BY MEDICAL DIRECTOR REVIEW
Cardiovascular	Z85038	81317	Denied	BY MEDICAL DIRECTOR REVIEW
Cardiovascular	Z85038	81319	Denied	BY MEDICAL DIRECTOR REVIEW
Orthopedic surgery	M5416	72148	Denied	BY MEDICAL DIRECTOR REVIEW
Orthopedic surgery	M5416	72148	Approved	
Orthopedic surgery	M25551	73721	Denied	BY MEDICAL DIRECTOR REVIEW
Pharmacy	H906	70480	Approved	
Pharmacy	D333	70553	Approved	
Pharmacy	R319	74178	Approved	
Family Practice	R079	78452	Denied	BY MEDICAL DIRECTOR REVIEW
Pharmacy	R9430	93350	Denied	BY MEDICAL DIRECTOR REVIEW
Pharmacy	R9430	93458	Approved	
Pharmacy	R0789	93351	Approved	
Family Practice	C787	71260	Denied	BY MEDICAL DIRECTOR REVIEW
Family Practice	C787	74177	Denied	BY MEDICAL DIRECTOR REVIEW
Family Practice	C787	71260	Denied	BY MEDICAL DIRECTOR REVIEW
Family Practice	C787	71260	Approved	
Family Practice	C787	74177	Approved	
Pharmacy	D259	72198	Approved	
Pharmacy	D259	37243	Approved	
Pharmacy	D2339	70470	Approved	
Pharmacy	D2339	70481	Approved	
Cardiology, Intervention	a 1711	71260	Approved	
Cardiology, Intervention	a 1711	71275	Approved	
Family Practice	R079	93351	Approved	
Orthopedic surgery	M5412	62321	Denied	BY MEDICAL DIRECTOR REVIEW
Pharmacy	N1330	74176	Approved	
Pharmacy	G35	70553	Approved	
Pharmacy	G35	72156	Approved	